
Date Narration Chq./Ref.No. Value Dt Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance

30/04/21 UPI-VPLUSTECHNOLOGY-VPLUSTECHNOLOGY@YESB 0000112072937747 01/05/21 2,000.00 18,520.93

ANK-YESB0000728-112072937747-PAYMENT FRO

M PHONE

30/04/21 UPI-VPLUSTECHNOLOGY-VPLUSTECHNOLOGY@YESB 0000112023339076 01/05/21 2,000.00 16,520.93

ANK-YESB0000728-112023339076-EASEBUZZ

01/05/21 IMPS-112102019788-EASEBUZZ PVT LTD-HDFC- 0000112102019788 01/05/21 3,058.58 19,579.51

XXXXXXXX3038-V PLUS TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE L

IMI

02/05/21 UPI-VPLUSTECHNOLOGY-VPLUSTECHNOLOGY@YESB 0000112220318785 02/05/21 1,000.00 18,579.51

ANK-YESB0000728-112220318785-EASEBUZZ

02/05/21 UPI-VPLUSTECHNOLOGY-VPLUSTECHNOLOGY@YESB 0000112223469797 02/05/21 2,000.00 16,579.51

ANK-YESB0000728-112223469797-EASEBUZZ

03/05/21 IMPS-112300266270-V PLUS TECHNOLOGY PV-H 0000112300266270 03/05/21 1,984.50 18,564.01

DFC-XXXXXXXXXX0003-

03/05/21 UPI-VPLUSTECHNOLOGY-VPLUSTECHNOLOGY@YESB 0000112309788199 03/05/21 500.00 18,064.01

ANK-YESB0000728-112309788199-EASEBUZZ

03/05/21 UPI-VPLUSTECHNOLOGY-VPLUSTECHNOLOGY@YESB 0000112322506772 03/05/21 1,000.00 17,064.01

ANK-YESB0000728-112322506772-EASEBUZZ

04/05/21 UPI-VPLUSTECHNOLOGY-VPLUSTECHNOLOGY@YESB 0000112400594572 04/05/21 2,000.00 15,064.01

ANK-YESB0000728-112400594572-EASEBUZZ

04/05/21 IMPS-112402020834-EASEBUZZ PVT LTD-HDFC- 0000112402020834 04/05/21 5,525.24 20,589.25

XXXXXXXX3038-V PLUS TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE L

IMI

04/05/21 UPI-RAHUL SO RAM RAHISH-RS9644410@YBL-SB 0000112483774017 04/05/21 2,000.00 18,589.25

IN0011166-112483774017-PAYMENT FROM PHON

E

04/05/21 NWD-652166XXXXXX2956-10034580-FARIDPUR 0000112410052909 04/05/21 2,000.00 16,589.25

04/05/21 IMPS-112418250241-EASEBUZZ PRIVATE LIM-H 0000112418250241 04/05/21 112.70 16,701.95

DFC-XXXXXXXX0705-TEEN PATTI WIN

05/05/21 UPI-VPLUSTECHNOLOGY-VPLUSTECHNOLOGY@YESB 0000112509000303 05/05/21 500.00 16,201.95
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ANK-YESB0000728-112509000303-EASEBUZZ

05/05/21 ACH D-

CTRAZORPAY-DMIMVXXXXXH6KWVV9NPQBV

0000002072470328 05/05/21 4,801.00 11,400.95

05/05/21 UPI-VPLUSTECHNOLOGY-VPLUSTECHNOLOGY@YESB 0000112522701541 05/05/21 2,000.00 9,400.95

ANK-YESB0000728-112522701541-EASEBUZZ

06/05/21 IMPS-112600003502-EASEBUZZ PVT LTD-HDFC- 0000112600003502 06/05/21 374.36 9,775.31

XXXXXXXX3038-V PLUS TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE L

IMI

06/05/21 UPI-RAHUL SO RAM RAHISH-RS9644410@YBL-SB 0000112661809109 06/05/21 755.00 9,020.31

IN0011166-112661809109-PAYMENT FROM PHON

E

06/05/21 IMPS-112601008190-EASEBUZZ PVT LTD-HDFC- 0000112601008190 06/05/21 102.90 9,123.21

XXXXXXXX3038-V PLUS TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE L

IMI

06/05/21 UPI-RAHUL SO RAM RAHISH-RS9644410@YBL-SB 0000112674298070 06/05/21 25,000.00 34,123.21

IN0011166-112674298070-PAYMENT FROM PHON

E

08/05/21 UPI-VIJAY BHUTANI-BHUTANIVIJAY72@OKICICI 0000112811829674 08/05/21 990.00 33,133.21

-ICIC0003604-112811829674-UPI

11/05/21 CC 000545964XXXXXX4859 AUTOPAY SI-TAD 0000000345030786 11/05/21 2,901.00 30,232.21

12/05/21 UPI-VPLUSTECHNOLOGY-VPLUSTECHNOLOGY@YESB 0000113214190566 12/05/21 2,000.00 28,232.21

ANK-YESB0000728-113214190566-EASEBUZZ

12/05/21 IMPS-113214205948-EASEBUZZ PRIVATE LIM-H 0000113214205948 12/05/21 2,970.38 31,202.59

DFC-XXXXXXXX0705-TEEN PATTI WIN

12/05/21 IMPS-113215393405-V PLUS TECHNOLOGY PV-H 0000113215393405 12/05/21 1,168.16 32,370.75

DFC-XXXXXXXXXX0003-

12/05/21 UPI-VPLUSTECHNOLOGY-VPLUSTECHNOLOGY@YESB 0000113221586680 12/05/21 1,000.00 31,370.75

ANK-YESB0000728-113221586680-EASEBUZZ

13/05/21 UPI-VPLUSTECHNOLOGY-VPLUSTECHNOLOGY@YESB 0000113317584272 13/05/21 1,000.00 30,370.75

ANK-YESB0000728-113317584272-EASEBUZZ

16/05/21 UPI-EASEBUZZ-EASEBUZZ.NBFC@HDFCBANK-HDFC 0000113612297248 16/05/21 1,000.00 29,370.75

0001794-113612297248-EASEBUZZ
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17/05/21 UPI-NEW ROHILKHAND PATHO-GPAY-1118742902 0000113780681776 17/05/21 500.00 28,870.75

4@OKBIZAXIS-UTIB0000000-113780681776-PAY

MENT FROM PHONE

22/05/21 UPI-XXXXXX3442-SBIN0011166-114292096117- 0000114292096117 22/05/21 1,050.00 27,820.75

PAYMENT FROM PHONE

24/05/21 UPI-RAHUL SO RAM RAHISH-RS9644410@YBL-SB 0000114463229970 24/05/21 2,200.00 30,020.75

IN0011166-114463229970-PAYMENT FROM PHON

E

25/05/21 IMPS-114521395885-V PLUS TECHNOLOGY PV-H 0000114521395885 25/05/21 4,978.40 34,999.15

DFC-XXXXXXXXXX0003-

26/05/21 IMPS-114608540488-V PLUS TECHNOLOGY PV-H 0000114608540488 26/05/21 135.24 35,134.39

DFC-XXXXXXXXXX0003-

26/05/21 UPI-VPLUSTECHNOLOGY-VPLUSTECHNOLOGY@YESB 0000114618273897 26/05/21 2,000.00 33,134.39

ANK-YESB0000728-114618273897-EASEBUZZ

26/05/21 IMPS-114618023781-V PLUS TECHNOLOGY PV-H 0000114618023781 26/05/21 3,470.18 36,604.57

DFC-XXXXXXXXXX0003-

27/05/21 UPI-VPLUSTECHNOLOGY-VPLUSTECHNOLOGY@YESB 0000114711015657 27/05/21 2,000.00 34,604.57

ANK-YESB0000728-114711015657-EASEBUZZ

27/05/21 UPI-VPLUSTECHNOLOGY-VPLUSTECHNOLOGY@YESB 0000114711030082 27/05/21 2,000.00 32,604.57

ANK-YESB0000728-114711030082-EASEBUZZ

27/05/21 UPI-VPLUSTECHNOLOGY-VPLUSTECHNOLOGY@YESB 0000114711049858 27/05/21 2,000.00 30,604.57

ANK-YESB0000728-114711049858-EASEBUZZ

27/05/21 UPI-VPLUSTECHNOLOGY-VPLUSTECHNOLOGY@YESB 0000114711072142 27/05/21 2,000.00 28,604.57

ANK-YESB0000728-114711072142-EASEBUZZ

27/05/21 UPI-VPLUSTECHNOLOGY-VPLUSTECHNOLOGY@YESB 0000114714217653 27/05/21 2,000.00 26,604.57

ANK-YESB0000728-114714217653-EASEBUZZ

27/05/21 UPI-VPLUSTECHNOLOGY-VPLUSTECHNOLOGY@YESB 0000114714229838 27/05/21 2,000.00 24,604.57

ANK-YESB0000728-114714229838-EASEBUZZ

27/05/21 IMPS-114716599066-V PLUS TECHNOLOGY PV-H 0000114716599066 27/05/21 590.94 25,195.51

DFC-XXXXXXXXXX0003-

27/05/21 UPI-VPLUSTECHNOLOGY-VPLUSTECHNOLOGY@YESB 0000114716311547 27/05/21 2,000.00 23,195.51

ANK-YESB0000728-114716311547-EASEBUZZ
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27/05/21 UPI-VPLUSTECHNOLOGY-VPLUSTECHNOLOGY@YESB 0000114718390145 27/05/21 2,000.00 21,195.51

ANK-YESB0000728-114718390145-EASEBUZZ

27/05/21 IMPS-114718676324-V PLUS TECHNOLOGY PV-H 0000114718676324 27/05/21 450.80 21,646.31

DFC-XXXXXXXXXX0003-

28/05/21 UPI-VPLUSTECHNOLOGY-VPLUSTECHNOLOGY@YESB 0000114808906254 28/05/21 2,000.00 19,646.31

ANK-YESB0000728-114808906254-EASEBUZZ

28/05/21 UPI-VPLUSTECHNOLOGY-VPLUSTECHNOLOGY@YESB 0000114808911966 28/05/21 2,000.00 17,646.31

ANK-YESB0000728-114808911966-EASEBUZZ

28/05/21 IMPS-114810009864-V PLUS TECHNOLOGY PV-H 0000114810009864 28/05/21 546.84 18,193.15

DFC-XXXXXXXXXX0003-

28/05/21 UPI-PHONEPE-BILLDESKPP@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-1 0000114835103082 28/05/21 11.00 18,182.15

14835103082-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

28/05/21 UPI-VPLUSTECHNOLOGY-VPLUSTECHNOLOGY@YESB 0000114823715401 28/05/21 2,000.00 16,182.15

ANK-YESB0000728-114823715401-EASEBUZZ

28/05/21 UPI-VPLUSTECHNOLOGY-VPLUSTECHNOLOGY@YESB 0000114823717696 28/05/21 2,000.00 14,182.15

ANK-YESB0000728-114823717696-EASEBUZZ

29/05/21 IMPS-114900463802-V PLUS TECHNOLOGY PV-H 0000114900463802 29/05/21 420.42 14,602.57

DFC-XXXXXXXXXX0003-

29/05/21 UPI-PHONEPE-EURONET@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-1149 0000114992602643 29/05/21 11.00 14,591.57

92602643-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

29/05/21 UPI-VPLUSTECHNOLOGY-VPLUSTECHNOLOGY@YESB 0000114992850306 29/05/21 2,000.00 12,591.57

ANK-YESB0000728-114992850306-PAYMENT FRO

M PHONE

30/05/21 IMPS-115000001773-EASEBUZZ PVT LTD-HDFC- 0000115000001773 30/05/21 517.44 13,109.01

XXXXXXXX3038-V PLUS TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE L

IMI

30/05/21 UPI-VPLUSTECHNOLOGY-VPLUSTECHNOLOGY@YESB 0000115090914559 30/05/21 2,000.00 11,109.01

ANK-YESB0000728-115090914559-PAYMENT FRO

M PHONE

30/05/21 UPI-VPLUSTECHNOLOGY-VPLUSTECHNOLOGY@YESB 0000115074268271 30/05/21 1,000.00 10,109.01

ANK-YESB0000728-115074268271-PAYMENT FRO

M PHONE
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30/05/21 UPI-VPLUSTECHNOLOGY-VPLUSTECHNOLOGY@YESB 0000115011318266 30/05/21 2,000.00 8,109.01

ANK-YESB0000728-115011318266-PAYMENT FRO

M PHONE

30/05/21 UPI-VPLUSTECHNOLOGY-VPLUSTECHNOLOGY@YESB 0000115090502203 31/05/21 2,000.00 6,109.01

ANK-YESB0000728-115090502203-PAYMENT FRO

M PHONE

31/05/21 UPI-VPLUSTECHNOLOGY-VPLUSTECHNOLOGY@YESB 0000115121328781 31/05/21 2,000.00 4,109.01

ANK-YESB0000728-115121328781-PAYMENT FRO

M PHONE

31/05/21 UPI-SANDEEP SINGH-SY8318468@YBL-SBIN001 0000115112190053 31/05/21 5,100.00 9,209.01

1166-115112190053-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

31/05/21 UPI-RAHUL SO RAM RAHISH-RS9644410@YBL-SB 0000115162182555 31/05/21 800.00 10,009.01

IN0011166-115162182555-PAYMENT FROM PHON

E

31/05/21 UPI-VPLUSTECHNOLOGY-VPLUSTECHNOLOGY@YESB 0000115106129365 31/05/21 2,000.00 8,009.01

ANK-YESB0000728-115106129365-EASEBUZZ

31/05/21 MANPOWER SERVI-1903 455588 SYN 5769 0000105316546943 31/05/21 22,897.00 30,906.01

01/06/21 UPI-VPLUSTECHNOLOGY-VPLUSTECHNOLOGY@YESB 0000115200076866 01/06/21 2,000.00 28,906.01

ANK-YESB0000728-115200076866-EASEBUZZ

01/06/21 UPI-VPLUSTECHNOLOGY-VPLUSTECHNOLOGY@YESB 0000115200078543 01/06/21 2,000.00 26,906.01

ANK-YESB0000728-115200078543-EASEBUZZ

01/06/21 UPI-VPLUSTECHNOLOGY-VPLUSTECHNOLOGY@YESB 0000115200089291 01/06/21 2,000.00 24,906.01

ANK-YESB0000728-115200089291-EASEBUZZ

01/06/21 UPI-VPLUSTECHNOLOGY-VPLUSTECHNOLOGY@YESB 0000115200112626 01/06/21 2,000.00 22,906.01

ANK-YESB0000728-115200112626-EASEBUZZ

01/06/21 UPI-VPLUSTECHNOLOGY-VPLUSTECHNOLOGY@YESB 0000115200118231 01/06/21 2,000.00 20,906.01

ANK-YESB0000728-115200118231-EASEBUZZ

01/06/21 UPI-VPLUSTECHNOLOGY-VPLUSTECHNOLOGY@YESB 0000115200124031 01/06/21 2,000.00 18,906.01

ANK-YESB0000728-115200124031-EASEBUZZ

01/06/21 UPI-VPLUSTECHNOLOGY-VPLUSTECHNOLOGY@YESB 0000115202199046 01/06/21 2,000.00 16,906.01

ANK-YESB0000728-115202199046-EASEBUZZ

01/06/21 IMPS-115202452181-EASEBUZZ PRIVATE LIM-H 0000115202452181 01/06/21 174.44 17,080.45
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DFC-XXXXXXXX0705-TEEN PATTI WIN

03/06/21 POS 652166XXXXXX2956 SHIV TOURISR DHA 0000115411921560 03/06/21 319.00 16,761.45

04/06/21 NEFT CR-SBIN0000691-EMPLOYEE PROVIDENT F SBIN521155273674 04/06/21 20,000.00 36,761.45

UND ORGANIZATIO-RAHUL-SBIN521155273674

04/06/21 UPI-KREDITBEE-KREDITBEE@INDUS-INDB000220 0000115534844879 04/06/21 3,036.00 33,725.45

1-115534844879-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

05/06/21 ACH D-

CTRAZORPAY-DMIMVXXXXXHIZZ6BCHTNNL

0000002958666608 05/06/21 4,801.00 28,924.45

05/06/21 UPI-MUKESH KUMAR S O SH -Q98765179@YBL-P 0000115669447856 05/06/21 575.00 28,349.45

UNB0054700-115669447856-PAYMENT FROM PHO

NE

05/06/21 NWD-652166XXXXXX2956-SECNG136-HISSAR 0000115620009007 05/06/21 1,000.00 27,349.45

05/06/21 UPI-TEEN PATTI STAR-VPLUSONLINE@YBL-YESB 0000115667025800 05/06/21 1,998.50 25,350.95

0YBLUPI-115667025800-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

05/06/21 UPI-TEEN PATTI STAR-VPLUSONLINE@YBL-YESB 0000115637883697 05/06/21 2,000.00 23,350.95

0YBLUPI-115637883697-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

05/06/21 UPI-TEEN PATTI STAR-VPLUSONLINE@YBL-YESB 0000115662115219 05/06/21 2,000.00 21,350.95

0YBLUPI-115662115219-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

06/06/21 UPI-TEEN PATTI STAR-VPLUSONLINE@YBL-YESB 0000115791259406 06/06/21 1,000.00 20,350.95

0YBLUPI-115791259406-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

06/06/21 UPI-TEEN PATTI STAR-VPLUSONLINE@YBL-YESB 0000115791873335 06/06/21 2,000.00 18,350.95

0YBLUPI-115791873335-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

06/06/21 UPI-TEEN PATTI STAR-VPLUSONLINE@YBL-YESB 0000115783195762 06/06/21 2,000.00 16,350.95

0YBLUPI-115783195762-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

06/06/21 UPI-TEEN PATTI STAR-VPLUSONLINE@YBL-YESB 0000115758843388 06/06/21 1,000.00 15,350.95

0YBLUPI-115758843388-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

06/06/21 IMPS-115710664135-EASEBUZZ PRIVATE LIM-H 0000115710664135 06/06/21 205.80 15,556.75

DFC-XXXXXXXX0705-TEEN PATTI WIN

06/06/21 IB BILLPAY DR-HDFCPE-545964XXXXXX4859 BB06111503281951 06/06/21 5,150.00 10,406.75

06/06/21 UPI-TEEN PATTI STAR-VPLUSONLINE@YBL-YESB 0000115775606179 06/06/21 2,000.00 8,406.75

0YBLUPI-115775606179-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

06/06/21 UPI-RAHUL SO RAM RAHISH-RS9644410@YBL-SB 0000115778770231 06/06/21 300.00 8,706.75
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IN0011166-115778770231-PAYMENT FROM PHON

E

06/06/21 IMPS-115716502259-EASEBUZZ PRIVATE LIM-H 0000115716502259 06/06/21 514.50 9,221.25

DFC-XXXXXXXX0705-TEEN PATTI WIN

06/06/21 UPI-TEEN PATTI STAR-VPLUSONLINE@YBL-YESB 0000115748328059 06/06/21 2,000.00 7,221.25

0YBLUPI-115748328059-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

06/06/21 UPI-TEEN PATTI STAR-VPLUSONLINE@YBL-YESB 0000115710718447 06/06/21 2,000.00 5,221.25

0YBLUPI-115710718447-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

06/06/21 UPI-TEEN PATTI STAR-VPLUSONLINE@YBL-YESB 0000115749714271 06/06/21 2,000.00 3,221.25

0YBLUPI-115749714271-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

06/06/21 UPI-TEEN PATTI STAR-VPLUSONLINE@YBL-YESB 0000115750231943 07/06/21 1,000.00 2,221.25

0YBLUPI-115750231943-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

07/06/21 UPI-SANDEEP SINGH-9012020750@YBL-UTIB000 0000115806620819 07/06/21 4,000.00 6,221.25

3358-115806620819-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

07/06/21 UPI-RAHUL SO RAM RAHISH-RS9644410@YBL-SB 0000115890700689 07/06/21 900.00 7,121.25

IN0011166-115890700689-PAYMENT FROM PHON

E

07/06/21 UPI-XXXXXX1791-UTIB0002343-115811272743- 0000115811272743 07/06/21 5,000.00 2,121.25

AJAY

07/06/21 UPI-PHONEPE-BILLDESKPP@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-1 0000115819084820 07/06/21 48.00 2,073.25

15819084820-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

07/06/21 UPI-DELIGHT SALOON-GPAY-11183395368@OKBI 0000115847571808 07/06/21 40.00 2,033.25

ZAXIS-UTIB0000000-115847571808-PAYMENT F

ROM PHONE

09/06/21 UPI-MUKESH KUMAR S O SH -Q98765179@YBL-P 0000116030635219 09/06/21 350.00 1,683.25

UNB0054700-116030635219-PAYMENT FROM PHO

NE

11/06/21 UPI-MUKESH KUMAR S O SH -Q98765179@YBL-P 0000116272439759 11/06/21 290.00 1,393.25

UNB0054700-116272439759-PAYMENT FROM PHO

NE

12/06/21 UPI-RAHUL SO RAM RAHISH-RS9644410@YBL-SB 0000116341983243 12/06/21 207.00 1,600.25

IN0011166-116341983243-PAYMENT FROM PHON
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E

12/06/21 UPI-RAHUL SO RAM RAHISH-RS9644410@YBL-SB 0000116301984954 12/06/21 1,500.00 3,100.25

IN0011166-116301984954-PAYMENT FROM PHON

E

12/06/21 NWD-652166XXXXXX2956-SECNG136-HISSAR 0000116316000673 12/06/21 2,500.00 600.25

17/06/21 NEFT CR-RATN0000999-MPOKKET FINANCIAL SE 0000000182155935 17/06/21 960.00 1,560.25

RVICES PRIVATE-RAHUL YADAV-000182155935

17/06/21 NWD-652166XXXXXX2956-SECNG136-HISSAR 0000116817001840 17/06/21 1,000.00 560.25

17/06/21 UPI-JAGROOP-Q42062791@YBL-SBIN0050894-11 0000116883992454 17/06/21 300.00 260.25

6883992454-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

19/06/21 UPI-PHONEPE-BILLDESKPP@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-1 0000117072000873 19/06/21 48.00 212.25

17072000873-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

20/06/21 UPI-RAHUL SO RAM RAHISH-RS9644410@YBL-SB 0000117161950050 20/06/21 100.00 312.25

IN0011166-117161950050-PAYMENT FROM PHON

E

20/06/21 UPI-TEEN PATTI STAR-VPLUSONLINE@YBL-YESB 0000117105640257 20/06/21 100.00 212.25

0YBLUPI-117105640257-PAYMENT FOR PP2021

20/06/21 NEFT CR-RATN0000999-MPOKKET FINANCIAL SE 0000000182487196 20/06/21 960.00 1,172.25

RVICES PRIVATE-RAHUL YADAV-000182487196

20/06/21 UPI-ANUBHAV TYAGI S O SA-ANUBHAV6553@OKI 0000117139384191 20/06/21 300.00 872.25

CICI-PUNB0477200-117139384191-UPI

21/06/21 ATW-652166XXXXXX2956-S1AWKH03-HISAR 0000000000007061 21/06/21 500.00 372.25

23/06/21 UPI-SONU-Q08030332@YBL-HDFC0003201-11746 0000117469506146 23/06/21 60.00 312.25

9506146-UPI

23/06/21 UPI-RAHUL SO RAM RAHISH-RS9644410@YBL-SB 0000117436731279 23/06/21 1,500.00 1,812.25

IN0011166-117436731279-PAYMENT FROM PHON

E

23/06/21 NWD-652166XXXXXX2956-SECNG136-HISSAR 0000117420003090 23/06/21 1,500.00 312.25

24/06/21 UPI-MUKESH KUMAR-Q30796634@YBL-SBIN0002 0000117564084334 24/06/21 40.00 272.25

499-117564084334-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

30/06/21 MANPOWER SERVI-1803 455588 SYN 5807 0000106303019938 30/06/21 21,321.00 21,593.25

30/06/21 UPI-RAHUL SO RAM RAHISH-RS9644410@YBL-SB 0000118111042433 30/06/21 100.00 21,693.25
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IN0011166-118111042433-PAYMENT FROM PHON

E

30/06/21 UPI-ANUBHAV TYAGI SO SAN-ANUBHAV6553@OKA 0000118138910549 30/06/21 600.00 21,093.25

XIS-PUNB0477200-118138910549-UPI

30/06/21 NWD-652166XXXXXX2956-N3171500-HISAR 0000118120972911 30/06/21 1,000.00 20,093.25

01/07/21 CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED 000000000000000 30/06/21 111.00 20,204.25

01/07/21 NWD-652166XXXXXX2956-SECNG136-HISSAR 0000118214004607 01/07/21 1,000.00 19,204.25

01/07/21 UPI-TEEN PATTI STAR-VPLUSONLINE@YBL-YESB 0000118237273196 01/07/21 1,000.00 18,204.25

0YBLUPI-118237273196-PAYMENT FOR PP2021

02/07/21 IMPS-118307355808-EASEBUZZ PRIVATE LIM-H 0000118307355808 02/07/21 297.92 18,502.17

DFC-XXXXXXXX0705-TEEN PATTI WIN

02/07/21 UPI-TEEN PATTI STAR-VPLUSONLINE@YBL-YESB 0000118369140163 02/07/21 1,000.00 17,502.17

0YBLUPI-118369140163-PAYMENT FOR PP2021

02/07/21 UPI-TEEN PATTI STAR-VPLUSONLINE@YBL-YESB 0000118351504422 02/07/21 1,000.00 16,502.17

0YBLUPI-118351504422-PAYMENT FOR PP2021

02/07/21 UPI-TEEN PATTI STAR-VPLUSONLINE@YBL-YESB 0000118302050509 02/07/21 1,000.00 15,502.17

0YBLUPI-118302050509-PAYMENT FOR PP2021

03/07/21 UPI-RAHUL SO RAM RAHISH-RS9644410@YBL-SB 0000118490349601 03/07/21 1,400.00 16,902.17

IN0011166-118490349601-PAYMENT FROM PHON

E

03/07/21 UPI-TEEN PATTI STAR-VPLUSONLINE@YBL-YESB 0000118435867227 03/07/21 1,000.00 15,902.17

0YBLUPI-118435867227-PAYMENT FOR PP2021

03/07/21 UPI-TEEN PATTI STAR-VPLUSONLINE@YBL-YESB 0000118424775178 03/07/21 1,000.00 14,902.17

0YBLUPI-118424775178-PAYMENT FOR PP2021

04/07/21 UPI-KREDITBEE-KREDITBEE@INDUS-INDB000220 0000118531740614 04/07/21 3,036.00 11,866.17

1-118531740614-UPI TRANSACTION FO

04/07/21 UPI-DEEPAK

KUMAR-SINGLADEEPAK984@OKHDFCB

0000118583979168 04/07/21 650.00 11,216.17

ANK-HDFC0003201-118583979168-UPI

04/07/21 UPI-TEEN PATTI STAR-VPLUSONLINE@YBL-YESB 0000118541136277 04/07/21 1,000.00 10,216.17

0YBLUPI-118541136277-PAYMENT FOR PP2021

04/07/21 UPI-TEEN PATTI STAR-VPLUSONLINE@YBL-YESB 0000118556246145 04/07/21 2,000.00 8,216.17
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0YBLUPI-118556246145-PAYMENT FOR PP2021

04/07/21 UPI-TEEN PATTI STAR-VPLUSONLINE@YBL-YESB 0000118528517467 05/07/21 1,000.00 7,216.17

0YBLUPI-118528517467-PAYMENT FOR PP2021

05/07/21 UPI-TEEN PATTI STAR-VPLUSONLINE@YBL-YESB 0000118647146546 05/07/21 2,000.00 5,216.17

0YBLUPI-118647146546-PAYMENT FOR PP2021

05/07/21 UPI-TEEN PATTI STAR-VPLUSONLINE@YBL-YESB 0000118611181669 05/07/21 1,000.00 4,216.17

0YBLUPI-118611181669-PAYMENT FOR PP2021

05/07/21 UPI-TEEN PATTI STAR-VPLUSONLINE@YBL-YESB 0000118623278495 05/07/21 1,000.00 3,216.17

0YBLUPI-118623278495-PAYMENT FOR PP2021

05/07/21 UPI-TEEN PATTI STAR-VPLUSONLINE@YBL-YESB 0000118614523555 05/07/21 1,000.00 2,216.17

0YBLUPI-118614523555-PAYMENT FOR PP2021

05/07/21 UPI-RAHUL SO RAM RAHISH-RS9644410@YBL-SB 0000118674064450 05/07/21 7,288.00 9,504.17

IN0011166-118674064450-PAYMENT FROM PHON

E

05/07/21 IMPS-118606735954-EASEBUZZ PRIVATE LIM-H 0000118606735954 05/07/21 52.92 9,557.09

DFC-XXXXXXXX0705-TEEN PATTI WIN

05/07/21 ACH D-

CTRAZORPAY-DMIMVXXXXXHUNWCOALPPLB

0000003672566670 05/07/21 4,801.00 4,756.09

05/07/21 UPI-PHONEPE-PAYUBP@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-11868 0000118682171010 05/07/21 49.00 4,707.09

2171010-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

05/07/21 UPI-PHONEPE-PHONEPEMERCHANT@YESBANK-YESB 0000118616965603 05/07/21 49.00 4,756.09

0000022-118616965603-PHONEPE REVERSAL F

05/07/21 UPI-TEEN PATTI STAR-VPLUSONLINE@YBL-YESB 0000118667690058 05/07/21 1,000.00 3,756.09

0YBLUPI-118667690058-PAYMENT FOR PP2021

06/07/21 UPI-TEEN PATTI STAR-VPLUSONLINE@YBL-YESB 0000118744801045 06/07/21 1,000.00 2,756.09

0YBLUPI-118744801045-PAYMENT FOR PP2021

07/07/21 UPI-TEEN PATTI STAR-VPLUSONLINE@YBL-YESB 0000118821867534 07/07/21 1,000.00 1,756.09

0YBLUPI-118821867534-PAYMENT FOR PP2021

07/07/21 UPI-TEEN PATTI STAR-VPLUSONLINE@YBL-YESB 0000118888413008 07/07/21 500.00 1,256.09

0YBLUPI-118888413008-PAYMENT FOR PP2021

07/07/21 UPI-RAHUL SO RAM RAHISH-RS9644410@YBL-SB 0000118874603312 07/07/21 3,000.00 4,256.09

IN0011166-118874603312-PAYMENT FROM PHON
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E

07/07/21 IMPS-118811642899-EASEBUZZ PRIVATE LIM-H 0000118811642899 07/07/21 186.20 4,442.29

DFC-XXXXXXXX0705-TEEN PATTI WIN

07/07/21 UPI-BHARTI AIRTEL LIMITE-AIRTELPREDIRECT 0000118859094286 07/07/21 298.00 4,144.29

1@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-118859094286-PAYMENT F

ROM PHONE

07/07/21 UPI-TEEN PATTI STAR-VPLUSONLINE@YBL-YESB 0000118866429267 07/07/21 1,000.00 3,144.29

0YBLUPI-118866429267-PAYMENT FOR PP2021

08/07/21 UPI-TEEN PATTI STAR-VPLUSONLINE@YBL-YESB 0000118919808200 08/07/21 1,000.00 2,144.29

0YBLUPI-118919808200-PAYMENT FOR PP2021

08/07/21 UPI-RAHUL SO RAM RAHISH-RS9644410@YBL-SB 0000118946331548 08/07/21 900.00 3,044.29

IN0011166-118946331548-PAYMENT FROM PHON

E

08/07/21 UPI-MPOKKET-MPOKKET.RZP@AXISBANK-UTIB000 0000118959503286 08/07/21 1,060.00 1,984.29

0100-118959503286-MPOKKETLOANREPAYME

08/07/21 UPI-MPOKKET-MPOKKET.RZP@AXISBANK-UTIB000 0000118904422108 08/07/21 1,060.00 924.29

0100-118904422108-MPOKKETLOANREPAYME

08/07/21 UPI-RAHUL SO RAM RAHISH-RS9644410@YBL-SB 0000118937393204 08/07/21 80.00 1,004.29

IN0011166-118937393204-PAYMENT FROM PHON

E

08/07/21 NEFT CR-RATN0000999-MPOKKET FINANCIAL SE 0000000185957223 08/07/21 1,840.00 2,844.29

RVICES PRIVATE-RAHUL YADAV-000185957223

08/07/21 UPI-TEEN PATTI STAR-VPLUSONLINE@YBL-YESB 0000118906870325 08/07/21 1,000.00 1,844.29

0YBLUPI-118906870325-PAYMENT FOR PP2021

08/07/21 IMPS-118913308256-ACC VALIDATION BY ME-H 0000118913308256 08/07/21 1.00 1,845.29

DFC-XXXXXXXX1002-BANK ACCOUNT VALIDATION

08/07/21 IMPS-118913309462-ACC VALIDATION BY ME-H 0000118913309462 08/07/21 1.00 1,846.29

DFC-XXXXXXXX1002-BANK ACCOUNT VALIDATION

08/07/21 IMPS-118913317522-ACC VALIDATION BY ME-H 0000118913317522 08/07/21 1.00 1,847.29

DFC-XXXXXXXX1002-BANK ACCOUNT VALIDATION

09/07/21 UPI-RAHUL SO RAM RAHISH-RS9644410@YBL-SB 0000119042090675 09/07/21 1,500.00 3,347.29

IN0011166-119042090675-PAYMENT FROM PHON
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E

09/07/21 IB BILLPAY DR-HDFCPE-545964XXXXXX4859 BM11900847774548 09/07/21 3,327.00 20.29

09/07/21 IMPS-119016227099-QUAGGA TECH PRIVATE-HD 0000119016227099 09/07/21 1.00 21.29

FC-XXXXXXXX3340-1B4E9355 F2C8 4E75 996F

1

11/07/21 IMPS-119215114753-ACC VALIDATION BY ME-H 0000119215114753 11/07/21 1.00 22.29

DFC-XXXXXXXX1002-BANK ACCOUNT VALIDATION

12/07/21 NEFT CR-UTIB0001705-FINKURVE FINANCIAL S AXISP00210663996 12/07/21 1,729.00 1,751.29

ERVICES LIMITE-RAHUL-AXISP00210663996

12/07/21 UPI-PHONEPE-BILLDESKPP@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-1 0000119358869584 12/07/21 48.00 1,703.29

19358869584-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

14/07/21 UPI-ANUBHAV TYAGI SO SAN-ANUBHAV6553@OKA 0000119596741985 14/07/21 270.00 1,433.29

XIS-PUNB0477200-119596741985-UPI

16/07/21 UPI-RAHUL SO RAM RAHISH-RS9644410@YBL-SB 0000119717419855 16/07/21 400.00 1,833.29

IN0011166-119717419855-PAYMENT FROM PHON

E

16/07/21 UPI-YASH BANSAL-YASHBANSAL323@OKICICI-IC 0000119713311245 16/07/21 800.00 1,033.29

IC0003604-119713311245-UPI

16/07/21 UPI-TEEN PATTI STAR-VPLUSONLINE@YBL-YESB 0000119706576501 17/07/21 500.00 533.29

0YBLUPI-119706576501-PAYMENT FOR PP2021

17/07/21 UPI-SATBIR SO RAM GOPAL-Q73994460@YBL-PU 0000119814457398 17/07/21 60.00 473.29

NB0128710-119814457398-PAYMENT FROM PHON

E

18/07/21 UPI-TEEN PATTI STAR-VPLUSONLINE@YBL-YESB 0000119905434539 18/07/21 100.00 373.29

0YBLUPI-119905434539-PAYMENT FOR PP2021

19/07/21 UPI-ANUBHAV TYAGI SO SAN-ANUBHAV6553@OKA 0000120050281033 19/07/21 100.00 273.29

XIS-PUNB0477200-120050281033-UPI

19/07/21 UPI-TEEN PATTI STAR-VPLUSONLINE@YBL-YESB 0000120007547937 19/07/21 100.00 173.29

0YBLUPI-120007547937-PAYMENT FOR PP2021

19/07/21 UPI-TEEN PATTI STAR-VPLUSONLINE@YBL-YESB 0000120002377650 20/07/21 100.00 73.29

0YBLUPI-120002377650-PAYMENT FOR PP2021

20/07/21 IMPS-120112736883-RAZORPAY SOFTWARE PR-H 0000120112736883 20/07/21 1.28 74.57
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Account No : 50100341912123 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 19/03/2020
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RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0003201 MICR : 125240057
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HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.
State account branch GSTN:06AAACH2702H1Z4
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013



DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX7077-EQX ANALYTICS PVT LT

D ACC VALI

20/07/21 UPI-SANDEEP SINGH-SY8318468@YBL-SBIN001 0000120119534886 20/07/21 500.00 574.57

1166-120119534886-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

20/07/21 NWD-652166XXXXXX2956-SECNG136-HISSAR 0000120121008253 20/07/21 500.00 74.57

23/07/21 UPI-PHONEPE-BILLDESKPP@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-1 0000120420599152 23/07/21 48.00 26.57

20420599152-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

26/07/21 INST-ALERT CHG INC GST APR-JUN2021-MIR21 MIR2120097431529 26/07/21 17.70 8.87

20097431529

31/07/21 MANPOWER SERVI-560 455588 SYNG 5848 0000107312483451 31/07/21 21,321.00 21,329.87

31/07/21 UPI-PAYME-445566.98684243@YESBANKLTD-YES 0000121278746078 31/07/21 2,044.00 19,285.87

B0000001-121278746078-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

31/07/21 UPI-TEEN PATTI STAR-VPLUSONLINE@YBL-YESB 0000121269579404 31/07/21 1,000.00 18,285.87

0YBLUPI-121269579404-PAYMENT FOR PP2021

31/07/21 UPI-RADHE SHYAM-Q28783588@YBL-SBIN000249 0000121237190890 31/07/21 60.00 18,225.87

9-121237190890-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

31/07/21 REV-UPI-50100341912123-9468426411@YBL-12 0000121237190890 31/07/21 60.00 18,285.87

1237190890-PAYMENT FROM PHONEPE

31/07/21 UPI-RADHE SHYAM-Q28783588@YBL-SBIN000249 0000121222376367 31/07/21 65.00 18,220.87

9-121222376367-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

31/07/21 UPI-TEEN PATTI STAR-VPLUSONLINE@YBL-YESB 0000121213338716 31/07/21 1,000.00 17,220.87

0YBLUPI-121213338716-PAYMENT FOR PP2021

31/07/21 UPI-TEEN PATTI STAR-VPLUSONLINE@YBL-YESB 0000121256569474 31/07/21 1,000.00 16,220.87

0YBLUPI-121256569474-PAYMENT FOR PP2021

31/07/21 UPI-TEEN PATTI STAR-VPLUSONLINE@YBL-YESB 0000121229024004 31/07/21 1,000.00 15,220.87

0YBLUPI-121229024004-PAYMENT FOR PP2021

STATEMENT SUMMARY :-
Opening Balance Dr Count Cr Count Debits Credits Closing Bal

20,520.93 133 59 181,168.20 175,868.14 15,220.87
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Requesting Branch Code: NET

This is a computer generated statement and does
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